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. . Réponse a la télécommande Responder al control remoto Responde ao controle Hinweis: Volistandige Informationen uber die Steuerung mit lhrer Per informazioni compl Controllo tramite il telecomando
CAUTION: ssiblites dutlis: d . tre télévi ’ del televisor remoto da TV b : ©nde TV-Fernbedienung fio JBL Bar 3 della TV
This equipment is a Class Il or double insulated electrical appliance. It has been ez le mode d'emp @ votre televiseur ) dewy com R, J— _— struzioni comp e e T e e
: P p . n Utilisez la télécommande de votre téléviseur pour Sntrol Jto de su televisor pars A soundbar pode ser controlada pelo controle lecomando della TV per controllare
Soundbar 2a. Place the Soundbar on the table 3a. Connect to your TV 6a. Press Remote Control Bluetooth button to enter Bluetooth source designed in such a way that it does not require a safety connection to T tre D o oo (eleviseLr b @ Contenido de la caja pholremoto o s televisorpara remoto da TV Was befindet sich in ¢ dell fezi
| H electrical earth. @ Contenu de la boite 8a. Avec la plupart des téléviseurs Samsung, LG, 8a. Para la mayoria de televisores Samsung, LG, 8a. Cara a maioria das TVs Samsung, LG, Sony e der Verpackung 8a. Fir die meisten Femsehgeréite von Samsung ontenuto della confezione 8a. EZ' gow;g%}%gfne dei televisori Samsung,
Sony et Vizio* Barra de sonido, Subwc moto T c Adaptac izio* d Sovmdbs or. Telocomanc 5
H H - - There are no restrictions in use in EU Barre de son, Caisson de graves, Télécommande, - o tiquement a la Adaptador de Sonnymo )airq\(;v(v)‘cr;t(ip o ak)C\V\lD)r}Al\ﬁj()r A soundb onde automaticamer "P 0 Soundbar, Subwoofer, Fernbedienting ° Sony ond Vlm scl Tras drtm]ét;ré Cavi d :E(m‘rc(mzmulc C: La Soundbar rispond
=: = | ! /\mpmeur secteur, C ur. Enfoncez et alimentacion®, G ‘—ﬂ‘W Cable AUX, 7090"»95 controle remoto da TV. Para desabilita i ! HDMI-Kabel, AUX- Kabel da Informazioni su comandi del \P‘Q\/ me
HOM, Cable AUX ntaje mural, Informacion de producto e Infor prossione longamente o botao SHUFFLE andhalterunger Uktinformationen und i ! e premuto
Este equipamento opera em caréater secundério, isto €, ndo tem direito a protegao vous voulez nural SHUFFLE. J Pkt mon Anleitung i andm ontage 2 oundbar-Fermbedienun telecomando della
H it PR L N A ~ S VO 0s de los cables de alimentacion ri el . /ariiert ie nach Region d e g ge isattivi
a r Follow the same o ~ contra interferéncia prejudicial, mesmo de estagdes do mesmo tipo, e nao pode d on - Los e 0s de los cables de alimentacion varian sonido “Os Anzahl der Netzkabel variiert je nach Region EHN on ot mertuw or0 d» attivare qui y - ’
procedure for VOLUME - and ; Ancia o i ario” o v segan la region - . o SPEGNIMENTO DEL TELEGOMANDO DEL TV
u causar interferéncia a sistemas operando em carater primario TELECOMMANDE DE TELEVISEUR TV REMOTE OFF : Aufstellen der Soundbar nicht-kor oer el TV o . p
)) VOLUME -+ . For mute, press bloth VOLUME + 4 i DESACTIVEE Col la b: d id . P 2 Mo ibung in Al Posizionamento della soundbar er i modelli di TV non compatibili, seguire la
3.1-Channel 4K Ultra HD Si dbar with Wireless Subw Este produto estd homologado pela ANATEL, de acordo com os procedimentos . . olocar la barra de sonido a C . > der 5
annel ra oundbar wi ireless Subw and VOLUME - button on soundbar and press e e pooe Positionner votre barre de son éléviseurs non Cic seccion 8b y real P da progi 'ﬂm” ieren Sie die IR-Fer WL%WUM -
H MUTE butt v \ ol reglg.ulacrjnentados pela Resolugdo 242/2000, e atende aos requisitos técnicos — i barre d N e o Golosar la barra de sonido sobre Ia mesa ammum emoto del control mediante IR = " gg bP\ mo relos do v :Z Cvufs;euen der Sdounsdbarda;f einem Tisch entsprechend 2a. Posizionamento della soundbar su un tavolo e W ettetare | -
utton on remote control. aplicados. a. Placer la barre de son sur une table . . - a. Posicione a soundbar na mesa . Para outros modelos de TV, use o andmontage der Soundbar V- G AUS 2b. Montaggio a parete della Soundbar er gli altri effettuare la procedura di
) - P e 5 . 2b. Montage mural de la barre de son IR 2. M"T“?' a barra de sonido en la pared 8b. Para otros televisores, utilice el aprendizaje 25, Montagem da soundbar em pared izado de sinais de i i mit Kle ) DVTERNBEDIENUNG AUS - Utlizzere ol nastra adesive per attacears & programmazione del telecomando IR
Press and hold VOLUME+ and SOURCE Para maiores informacoes, consulte o site da ANATEL - www.anatel.gov.br Utiisez de la bande ¢ coller le guide o, Aven d au"es \léviseurs, utisez r la guia de papel del control remoto m‘edlan‘e IR : TV, use o aprendizado 8b. Fiihren Sie bei anréeren Fernsehgeréten 318 N Garta sulla parete, spingere la punta di un sola
i i button on soundbar again and now your papier de montag i, enfoncez un Papprentissage IR. nuaimente i ' ure ‘Contrassegnare Ia posizione
Quick Start Guide o HOMI(ARC) mplacement du PP 9 e et Sie bite die Soundbar manuel o ettt o
soundbar respond to your TV remote control. ammer | la ubicac aso. En primer lugar, pulse y auben Sie die W o o sich mit cer o Siome | pulsenti VOLUMES &
. IANATEL e s crayon, Atornile I el botén VOLUME+ y SOURCE p le montagem em pare mariderten Positon fos Irves Fermsehge st & erere premutl nsieme | pulsanti ¥
n puis ommande de vot our maroa del boligrafo. modo de aprendizaje. m a caneta e aperte o parafuso na nero, pre Schraube auf der Riickseite der Soundbar und VOLUMES und Programmaione
Actncia Nocional de Teecomanicasses i [’ycrtm fo 2 ot maintonos los posterior dte la b APRENDIZAJE seira da soundbar. Em seguida, fixe XSS{E’J; SOUR haken Sie die Soundbar an die V len Programmiermodus PROGRAMMAZIONE
6b P boutons VC ot SOURCE pour passer au gue la bar Soundbar na parede ‘ G
- : 1C ap o ADO . > POWER (Alimentaziol
Respond to Your TV Remote Control Product speCIflcatlons Toprosas mapka: JBL Branchement de votre barre mode d'apprentissage. . APRENDIZARO @ AnschlieBen der Soundbar . e
[l m = i P Ha3HaueHue ToBapa: AKTMBHas de son APPRI NT‘S?"A\N‘E Conectar la barra de sonido c Conecte a soundbar Em sequia, pressione os ot A da Lt o der Collegamento della soundbar el tasto POWER del
U | R e yez sur le be ) romoto del televisor sounc controle remoto 3a. AnschlieB das Fernsehgerat Jf der 3a. Collegamento al TV
* Use your own TV remote control to control your soundbar aKycT4eckas cucrema 3a. Branchement a votre téléviseur h 3a. Conectar con el televisor 3 ety il a. AnschlieBen an das Fernsehgera g .
= ] Y Y Total Maximun Power 450W N3roTosnTens: Xapmar MHTepHewHn MHaacTpus HOMI OUT (ARC), HDMI, HOMI (ARC), OPTICA . HOMI OUT (ARC), HOMI, HOMIARC), TERMINADO ga[;hﬁfgﬁ?;;gﬁm HDMI (ARC) FZ‘;’YT" . e E;P[»'W({LA)E‘TN“A(F‘@“J}EEA\UBID‘MRALR\W hi : sr~[<‘*w#\'\\5>coi[rjwwf> FCEJN Al R o
2b. Wall t the SoundB Control your soundbar Tl VHkopropeiites, CLUA, 06901 KOHHEKTUKYT, IN, OPTICAL, OPTICAL OUT ) OPTICAL IN, OPTICAL (Optico), OPTICAL OUT OPTICAL IN. OPTICAL, OPTICAL OUT \/OLUME+ 5 ’ CAL IN, OPTICAL, OPTICAL O ne o . gresso 3 2
- Wall mount the SoundBar X CONNECTED ; " Soundbar Maximum Power 150W . ] 3b. Connexion a d'autres appareils ! 3b. Conectar con otros dispositivos 35, Canexao 2 outros dieposit v 3b. AnschlieBen an andere Geréite Folgen Sie dem gleichen Ve i die Tasten 3. Gollegamento ad alr dispostii i
= . ) L 8a. For most Samsung, LG, Sony and Vizio TVs r.Cramopp, ATnanTk Ctpur 400, o 1500 HDMI, Cable AUX, AUX-IN, HDMI IN, HDMI OUT Suivez la >édure pour VOLUME Cable AUX, AUX IN, HDMI IN, AUX OUT, HDM oo A N DM T, HDM AUX-Kabel, AUX IN, HDMI IN, AUX OUT, HDMI VOLUME- und VOLUME+. Driicken Sie zum > AUX, AUX IN Uscita AUX,
Use tape to stick the wall-mounted paper guide on the wall, push a pen = Subwoofer Maximum Power 300W CpaHa nponcxoxaerns: Kutaii (ARC), AUX-OUT, HDMI OUT, HDMI'IN / HOMI < Son, appuyez s QUT, HDMI IN/HDMI (ARC) sonido y el boton MUTE del control remoto del Gabo ALK, AL N, HOMLIN, AUX OUT, HO! OUT, HDMI IN / HOMI (ARC) Stummschalten die beiden Ta ME HDMI, Ingresso HOMI / HOMI (ARC)
tip through the center to mark the wall-mounted bracket location and 5a. Top Panel _ s D The soundbar responds to your TV remote control automatically. Press and hold : . : MmnopTep B Poccuio: 000 “XAPMAH PYC CuAii3c, Poccns, 127018, r.Mocksa, yn. (ARC) boutons VOLUME+ \ e tele ‘ P e Vol U\PA\AJF' ‘dfr Sf)‘mdf r i
remove the paper. soundbar remote contorl SHUFFLE button if you want to disable this function. Soundbar Transducer Size 6 x 2.25" racetrack drivers NBuHLes, 012, K 1 ) R B ; @ Encender el sistema Ven '“’%ﬂ u OLUME+ y Alimentagéo do sistema Einschalten der Anlage ‘ . @ Accensione del sistema VOLUMES & SOURGE sulla Sound
: « 3 x 1.25" tweeter TapaHTuliHbIi nepnog: 1rog Alimenter votre systéme DCIN DCIN DC IN Ingresso DG Soundoar rispondera ai comand del
i ; NHdopmaums o cepercHbIx LeHTpax: www.harman.com/ru  ten. +7-800-700-0467 POIN i clecomando detieien
Subwoofer Transducer Size 10" Hpopmal p UeHTpax: . 8 - Controlar la barra de sonido Controles da soundbar Steuern der Soundbar
o7 | ‘ = — ‘ | Cpox cnyx6el: 5 net [H[ @ Commander votre barre de son . Fersehger Controllo della soundbar
i L : H Max SPL 103db ToBap cepTudhrLMpoBaH i? Par:el SUPegofj ‘ " ‘ Especificaciones del producto 5a. Painel superior . ga Oberseite o 5 Pannell
1 . 4 imentacion, Reducir volumen, Aumentar volumen, ) 3 . in/Aus, o) C a. Pannello superiore
T ] JBL Bar 3.1 - ! Frequency Response 35Hz to 20KHz 'gya;:emiﬁz%%?f:q' iﬂ:ﬁgﬁfggﬁ'?;J;ﬁﬂ%ﬂ:ﬁn%”spcefpeg;ﬁ;cr?: 2%32{)! vanens e o v olume, Fuente . ngce;;?;ﬁ r:ﬂgge Volume +, Fonta b, Fernbe dle"u"g Produktspezifikationen Alimentazione, Volume giti, Volume su, Sorgente
Power Cables* HDMI Cable AUX cable . : : : i ) fenano Lon o 5. Control remoto : Co 5. Telocomando
v 3b. Connect to other devices | ; TV REMOTE OFF Operating Temperature 0°C - 45°C chlenyioLyX Noce PasaenuTensHOro 3Haka «». Koavposka COOTBETCTBYET NOpsAKY sggT'efTé'm:;;!a[:de olume, Souree 1) Alimentacion 21 }!','\':”"‘ © 1) EivAus 1)
Power Source Choose "JBL Bar 3.1" t t 6yKB naTUHCKOro andasuTa, HaunHas ¢ sHeaps 2010 roga: 000000-MY0000000, rge «M» - | 2) ‘ e 2 ’ 12) a s
=Y _ vglcl:vr?r? VO'J;WG R K P d hold Remot trol Bluet iohseb t arf 30 o ds if HDMI Video Inputs 3 M'\écslu npomeoncrag)(%\ - AHBaps, B- dpeapanz, C- MapTAM T.0) v <Y>-rog npomasoqcraa 8 Votmancy/Pavsa : Pf‘m/ii - "i’/ Pause 19 6 x 2.25" diver recetrack 3 x 1.25" t
) emark: Press and hold Remote control Bluetooth button for 3 seconds if you (A-2010,B-2011,C-2012n T.4.). olumen - Volume - 15) « Misura del trasduttore del su 10"
want to pair another mobile device HDMI Video Output ° m e A . Anterior desliga surround  SPL massimo: 103db
A 5b. Remote control ; 5 parleurs aigus de 32 mm (1,25") Préximo 2 Gslga ocd oo B 16) « Risposta n frequenza: 86Hz - 20KHz
| é\ |———| i i@ {with Audlio Feturn Ghannel) ! © ) * Taile de haut-parleur de caisson de graves oz Lmnoscace : - m * Temperatura d funzonamento: 0°C - 45°C
1) Power JBL SoundShift @ HDMI HDCP Version 290 The Bluetooth® word mark and logos are registered trademarks owned by Bluetooth mm (10) . 18) . !
2) Source* “For non-compatible TV models, please follow section 8b and do IR remote learning E——y— 4.2 (A2DP1.3/ AVRCP1.6 SIG, Inc. and any use of such marks by HARMAN International Industries, Incorporated 18) Atbmuee a lun ' « Pression sonore max : 10¢ . - " ‘ : :
3) Play / Pause . BetootiVersion 24 : &) is under license. Other trademarks and trade names are those of their respective 19) Biuetooth en fréquence HDMI ARG/HDMI 1/HDMI 2, . 1 zwischen HDMI ARG/HDMI 1/ HDMI * Betriebstemperatur: 0 - - . ne HDGP HOMI
4) Volume + Press Remote control Soundshift button to enable Bluetooth Frequency Range 2402MHz-2480MHz owners “ommute HOMI ARG "/‘?’”‘ 1/HDMI 2 /HOMI 3 Blustooth/US . Optcal/ A Blustoot LS8 * HDMI-Videoeingange: 3 enza fra HOMLARG/ HOMI 1) . Justooth: 4,2 (A2DP1.3/
! 2 USB . L . . 1.3/ AVRCP1.6) V hen Sound-Mod andard . HON uetooth/ US . a Bluetooth:
g \P/O‘Ume ) Soundshift feature. Max Transmitting power 9dbm (EIRP) The terms HDMI, the HDMI logo, and High-Definition Multimedia Interface are ‘ : e oG HoM! ;Zm 3 AVRC .  transmissor Bl M Film/ Sport .'C a \(n gfiuerza fral mr'rvao:;?)htia\ldwo
. revious i ift i i . . . . . . (A AVRCI . S . S lard/ mi C SPOI .
Screw the wall mount brackets on the pen mark; Fix the screw at the 7 Noxt While Soundshift is on, play and pause your music source to 5.8G Wireless Frequency Range 5740MHz-5840MHz trademarks or registered trademarks of HDMI Licensing LLC in the United States and . Conexion Bluetooth . e 2050 e @ Conexdo Bluetooth Bluetooth-Verbindung : )
back of soundbar; then hook the soundbar on the wall ) Next enjoy auto-switch between your mobile devices (A) and TV (B). 8b. For other TVs, do IR te learni - other countries. Connexion Bluetooth . . méxima: 9 dBm (EIRP) . m (ERP) . Connessione Bluetooth .
’ ' 8) Audio Sync + - For other Vs, do IR remote learning Max Transmitting power 20dbm (EIRP) 6 alambrioas 5.8G 6a. Pressione o botéo RC Bluetooth paraentrarna | 6a. Driicken Sie Bluetooth-Taste au der Fernbedienun
. . . 6a. Pulse el boton RC Bluetooth para cambiar al . alambricas 5.8G: 9, . ;
9) Audio Snyc - 5 Manufactured under license from Dolby Laboratories. Dolby,Dolby Audio,Pro Logic 6a. Appuyez sur le bouton Bluetooth de la origen Bluetooth. lan‘ls L\BFIPEEL‘D(??}ENT“ um die Bluetooth-Quelle aufzurufen 6a. :tr‘err:;elasglo :leﬁ::en;ng&g ttgslo Bluetooth per .
-| i 16 isii . MPAREJAMIENTO o ELHAMENTO . KOPPLUNG AKTV . v uetooth. .
10) Mute Please manually program the soundbar to respond your TV remote control Soundbar Dimensions (W x H x D) 1018 x 58 x 78 (mm) \ 40" x 2.3" x 8" and the double-D symbol are trademarks of Dolby Laboratories. telecommande pour choisi la source Bluetooth + Puissance max. de 'émetteur : 9 dbm EIRP) o F'O‘i& it VIENTO . éxima: 20 dBm (ERIP) ONECTADO . éxima do transmissor: 20 dBm (EIRP) b, VERBUNDEN . 'ABBINAMENTO
) 11) Bass + step by step. First, press and hold VOLUME+ and SOURCE button to enter ) * Bande de fréquences du sans fil 5.8G ol "JB r”"“’;\“’ Jad) * Dimensoes da soundbar (A x L x P) Wahlen Sie 2 m Koppeln *JBL Bay . . c
Wall-Mount Brackets Product Information & ) Bass - learning mode Soundbar Weight 2.3kg € x3 rinie: Pa ?d bmmov Quiro dispo sitv O){l“p"( o 1018 x 58 x 78 mm (40" x 2.3" x 3) Rema»kfu alten e Blue « Dimen
Wall-mounted guide Sound mode** . i ! " " " ; N ar B ndos comdoe R ndb: kg . oy ! 440 x
g ; e /o zugwoo:er \I?\;me;lsmns (WxHxD) :1201: 305 x 305 (mm)\ 16" x 12" x 12! koo . ( 0 ’[ g \ : ’ L
ubwoofer Weight . . ’ ( : l JBL SoundShift® ifte « Dimensioni dellimballo (L x
5) Shuffle / Repeat ( ) o 9 : 9 @ JBL SoundShift® . ubwoofer: 12,1kg JBL SoundsShift . @ JBL SoundShift® 1097 x 365 x 450 (mm) \ 4
) Surround On / off Packaging Dimensions (W x H x D) 1097 x 365 x 450 (mm) \ 43.2" x 14.4" x 17.7" . Ancho x Alto "w'i"i‘”“‘”fl N ne 0 botéo RC SoundShift para Driioken Sie di . o Peso dellimballo (ordo): 17,85kg
Q - i ) Night mode On / off Packaging Weight (Gross) 17.85kg o bouton Soundehit dsla t e i P r Premere sul telecomando il tasto §
d . . a
9 B|Uet00th m DOLBY AUD|O Hnml . . ) Dim display o c o . dbar embalada (bruto): 17,85 kg
HIGHOEFIITION MULTIMEDIA INTERFAGE T )\ 43.0 ) sala
oH 19) Bluetooth I_J/j N : . e t‘)‘m: : Sutomatico tra i ispostivi mobii (3) 6
Note: For complete information about using all of your JBL Bar 3.1 HOMIIN/ HOMI (ARC) * Switch between HDMI ARC/ HDMI 1/ HDMI 2/ HDMI 3/ Optical/ AUX/ Bluetooth/ USB \ LEARNING g
download the full Owner's Manual from www.jbl.com. * Power cable numbers varied by regions Switch between Standard/ music/ movie/ voice/ sports sound mode H
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Oprmerking: Ve le atie over het R e ei Merk: For fi ruk av hele R 4 fjernki i uom.: T4 t tiedot JBL Bar 3.1:n Mpymevanvie, Y4ToBbi noyuuTs NONHyio OBS: Fér fullstandig information o dning av ledning fra in fiernb - Uwaga: Aby uz iedz e pi n: Untuk informasi selengk: entang i . .
egeert op je eigen U ele leagere ernkontrollen til P! y iyl 9 9 N 9 a din fjer S I e o Odpowiedz na funkcje pilota o] 2g S g Reaksi terhadap Remote | F | 2 &l
gebruik van alle functies van 'u JBL Bar 3.1 kun je W?afstangsjbedganin JBL 1 ot TV-egn dinp 1 urdopMaLMIo 06 ncrionb3osanuw JBL Bar 3.1 no JBL SoundShift® [E JBL Bar 8.1 kan du hémta hela bruksanvisningen Svara pa fjarrkontrollen till TV:in alle dine il fj:rnsynpet J SREOTVY EIAVICHG obstudze wszystkich fun ‘Kcﬂ Vst zdaﬁnego slerowaniajT\‘l’ TvE|RE0l S ez pcmq gunaan semua fitur JBL Bar 3.1, unduh Kontrol TV Anda ‘ e Jymalliliadle lall d‘“ﬁJ_'H'Sb o (Y1 AL °)€A? ]
Je‘rir‘u(\t;yr: ndleiding downloaden van ‘ 9 brukerh&ndboken w.jbl.com. MaKCHMyMy, 3arpy3uTe MoIHOE PYKOBOACTBO 2 j T fermbetiening 1 fermsynet for ot i y pobra instrukc Panduan Pengguna lengkap dari www.jol.com U als rass a5 3,0 JBL Ba( alaasal YT pae sag (e asalill &la_n g‘ALA.u)|
o Egor:f;:équctg\%u;ﬁl\:’gmmdsbcd ening om @ Bruk TV-ens fiernkontroll til & betjene lydplanken Kayta oman TV:si kaukosaadinta S nonb3osatens Ha caite www.jbl.com. Hamute KHonKy Soundshift Ha nynbTe, 4To6bI ! "fm‘ j(“rl;“ \Sﬁ; oetjening til iernsynet for at styre TV EIVEGERLT ibl.com T TV 2| R2E AL AF2 S H} H|of a8 o] FEECECH TV 92 1si Kotak Gunak&m rem: i ontrol TV Anda untuk www.jbl.com ;I)AAJI Gl
o soundbar te bedie Innhold i esken: 8a. For de fleste Samsung, LG, Sony og Vizio ohjaamis: BKMIOUMTb dyHKLMIo Soundshift, Vad finns i ladan? 5 3 . For de izi =33 i Eo) 9 Vizio TV* & e 2. stkota eon Lo L seall Ls,lall dae
Verpakkingsinhoud 8a. Voor de meeste modellen van Samsung, LG, TV-er* V Kommnekraums fipu Bkmfeyww Syrruu Soundshift sbl Moere 8a. For de flesta TV-apparater frén Samsung, LG, 8a. For de fleste Samsung, LG, Sony og Vizio o H LAY LG, V. VizioBOTVOALS 2 . 8a.W p,zypadku wigkszosci telewizoréw ga. 22| Samsung, LG, 5“”“}’ A Vizio TV ) . ) 8a Lﬁﬁ:*z%ﬂ g2, LG =R Vizio sgug 8a ﬁ#?@%ﬁ Samsung + LG » Sonv 4 8a. Untuk sebagian besar TV Samsung, LG, Sony, sl ‘~’~ 0
S Vizio TVs* 8a. Useimmille Samsungin, LG:n, Sonyn ja Vizion e Sony och Vizio' fiernsyn’ & awartos¢ zestawu s: LG, S Vi AR EHIZFT 2 gegict. 0| { ) , L Vizio TV b . N LMJL el an e Sl slad Cuasns
W ony en Vizio TVs' Lydplarken resgerer automatisk pa . Subwoofer, Kaukosaédin, Verkkolaite, BOCTIPOVI3BOAVTS 1 OCTAHABANBATS My3biKY 1 Soundbar, Subwoofer, Fidrrkontroll, Ela o evarar sttt o . sofer, Flembetiening, S e er tormation o i i amsung, LG, Sony i Vizio* Msem, 2z, ; e g A S Soundbar, Sub-woofer, Remote Konirol, Adaptor dan Vizio* ‘ /
oM kbl Ibar reageert autom: SRR + | Tv-flernkontrollen. Tryk ‘HDM\ kaapeli, Al Sour 3ByKoBan Naenb, Cabsydep, IMCTaHLMOHHOR, BTOMATVUECKM NEPEKNIOHATCA MEXAY \ Stromkablar*, HDMI-kabel, AUX-kabel, oundbarhbgtalaren sv yﬂ'@“} omatiskt.pa ninger*, HDMI-kabel, AUX ,J;ﬁbe‘f“ e Tar 536\! F 5% EIWL Soundbar, Subwoofer, Piot zdalnego sterowaia Soundbar AUX 0|2 - 8t 2|2 SHUFFLE h ‘ d REERTY &£ s Y Daya, Kabel Daya", Kabel HDMI, Kabel AUX, Braket| Soundbar merespons remote kontrol TV Anda ) e baal Y
DMI-kabe bediening. De SHOFFLE-toots op de gmonteringsveiledning . . Sou ynpasnenye, CeTesoii aganTep, IneKTpuveckme MOGUNLHbIMU yCTPOViCTBaMM (A) 1 Tenesi3opom (B) Véggmonterngsfisten, Produktinformation och K SHURELE pa firkontiolen i teringsbeslag, Produktoplysninger og guide | (0% ) ) . EDMI. Kabsl | pil > ) S FLLINAE Informasi Produk & ndu a otoma  tombol 135 (@sall (5 5o ) +VOLUME
soundbar ingedrukt Stromikabelnumre variert atter ragion j ohjauk o e e \appen pé fiarkontrollen ti SHU ningen, . EGE) g doar jika 235 (2seall e /
- ; oo vay g i kaukosaatimen SHL . KaGenw, KaGens, KaGenb AUX, Hactenhibie 50 \Sgtalaren om du vill inaktivera o - hvis du onske lenne funktion cje 0 - " alaill s Jsaal (Luall) SOURCE
‘ ok S . . Soundbarin kaukosaétimen SHUFFLE-painketta KpenneHits, VHGOPMALMA 0 ToBAPE M Han nynbTa Fpah eengig af ! UFFLE na piocie zdalne . “Nomor kabel da ya berbeda-beda tergantung wilayah ¢ BEE
m\/uvgvuv LkgT ‘ TV-AFSTANDSBEDIENING UIT . Wablank TV- FJERNKONTROLL AV \/\H'Z\thu n numerot vaihtelevat alueittair painettuna, jos haluat poistaa taman toiminnon e oy ‘Li’;‘ ‘JOA“F(;;—?KU!\ ROLL AV F JERNBETJENING TIL FJERNSYN FRA regionow asoundbarem. @ HELTEN HITEL WEGREE v ?[MOT[ OFF (Remote TV Nonakt) alall
oedingskabelnummers variéren per regio . ) assere anken . patible o ol et b ViGs i . V-FUA R0LL AV . v s : . , 4l A .
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